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Technical Specification

250054135001

Light Source
MPA：Maximum Projected Area of the floodlight

E(mm） 1313

H(mm)

W
(m

m
)

D
(m

m
)

99mm

L(mm)

439mm The screw should be installed in the E Mounting hole

LED Floodlight Modulo Performer

709000056700 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-70W-840-N

709000056800 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-70W-840-W

709000056900 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-70W-840-AS

709000057000 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-70W-857-N

709000057100 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-70W-857-W

709000057200 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-70W-857-AS

709000057300 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-100W-840-N

709000057400 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-100W-840-W

709000057500 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-100W-840-AS

709000057600 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-100W-857-N

709000057700 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-100W-857-W

709000057800 LEDFloodMo-P Re340-100W-857-AS

709000057900 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-150W-840-N

709000058000 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-150W-840-W

709000058100 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-150W-840-AS

709000058200 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-150W-857-N

709000058300 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-150W-857-W

709000058400 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-150W-857-AS

709000058500 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-200W-840-N

709000058600 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-200W

Product Code Product Description N Light Source Code QR Code Energy Label

-840-W

709000058700 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-200W-840-AS

709000058800 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-200W-857-N

709000058900 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-200W-857-W

709000059000 LEDFloodMo-P Re450-200W-857-AS

709000059100 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-250W-840-N

709000059200 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-250W-840-W

709000059300 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-250W-840-AS

709000059400 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-250W-857-N

709000059500 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-250W-857-W

709000059600 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-250W-857-AS

709000059700 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-300W-840-N

709000059800 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-300W-840-W

709000059900 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-300W-840-AS

709000060000 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-300W-857-N

709000060100 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-300W-857-W

709000060200 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-300W-857-AS
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LS012007018
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LS012010018
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LS012020015

LS012020018

LS012025015

LS012025018

LS012030015

LS012030018

709000056700 LED FLMo-P RE340-70W-840-N 4000K

709000056800 LED FLMo-P RE340-70W-840-W 4000K

709000056900 LED FLMo-P RE340-70W-840-AS 4000K

709000057000 LED FLMo-P RE340-70W-857-N 5700K

709000057100 LED FLMo-P RE340-70W-857-W 5700K

709000057200 LED FLMo-P RE340-70W-857-AS 5700K

709000057300 LED FLMo-P RE340-100W-840-N 4000K

709000057400 LED FLMo-P RE340-100W-840-W 4000K

709000057500 LED FLMo-P RE340-100W-840-AS 4000K

709000057600 LED FLMo-P RE340-100W-857-N 5700K

709000057700 LED FLMo-P RE340-100W-857-W 5700K

709000057800 LED FLMo-P RE340-100W-857-AS 5700K

709000057900 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-840-N 4000K

709000058000 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-840-W 4000K

709000058100 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-840-AS 4000K

709000058200 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-857-N 5700K

709000058300 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-857-W 5700K

709000058400 LED FLMo-P RE450-150W-857-AS 5700K

709000058500 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-840-N 4000K

709000058600 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-840-W 4000K

709000058700 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-840-AS 4000K

709000058800 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-857-N 5700K

709000058900 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-857-W 5700K

709000059000 LED FLMo-P RE450-200W-857-AS 5700K

709000059100 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-840-N 4000K

709000059200 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-840-W 4000K

709000059300 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-840-AS 4000K

709000059400 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-857-N 5700K

709000059500 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-857-W 5700K

709000059600 LED FLMo-P RE570-250W-857-AS 5700K

709000059700 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-840-N 4000K

709000059800 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-840-W 4000K

5.1kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.1kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.0kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.1kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.1kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.0kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.2kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.2kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.1kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.2kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.2kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

5.1kg 400 271 54 330 290 108400 10

6.6kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.6kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.5kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.6kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.6kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.5kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.6kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.6kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.4kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.6kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.6kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

6.4kg 400 391 54 436 290 158400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.7kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.7kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

Product Code Model CCT Weight 
(kg)

L
(mm)

W
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H
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D
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E
(mm)

MPA 
(mm²)

Mount
(m)

709000059900 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-840-AS 4000K 8.7kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10
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709000060000 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-857-N 5700K

709000060100 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-857-W 5700K

709000060200 LED FLMo-P RE570-300W-857-AS 5700K

709000078300 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-840-N 4000K

709000078400 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-840-W 4000K

709000078500 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-840-AS 4000K

709000078600 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-857-N 5700K

709000078700 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-857-W 5700K

709000078800 LED FLMo-P RE570-380W-857-AS 5700K

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.7kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.7kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.9kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10

8.7kg 400 521 54 564 290 208400 10
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In case of broken cover the luminaire should be disposed of.

M10(2×)
33N.m

*Not included: please purchase separately.

   Screw
M12 /58N.m    Screw

M12 /58N.m

*Not included: please purchase separately.

3×1.0mm²

Watertight IP66

8mm

15mm

L
N N: Blue 

L: Brown
: yellow/green

Additional IP66 waterproof connection box (Not included in
packaging) is necessary for power connection to ensure the 
waterproof performance and safety. The connection box and 
terminal block in it should conform to IEC 60598-2-1 or 
IEC 60598-2-2 (Purchase Separately).The terminal should
be adapted to 0.75-1.5mm² wire.

4

5 6

Loosen and remove the screws Turn the handle to the position shown in the figure,and the top 
cover is jacked up and separated from the bottom housing 

Open the top cover and replace the driver or wires
Note: the sealing ring cannot be moved. If it does, 
please install the sealing ring before closing the cover

Close the top cover, move the handle to the origin, 
and press the top cover down

Confirm the top cover is tightly pressed with
 the bottom housing, then turn the handle 

Lock the screws on the handle

Instructions for opening and locking the electrical box

709000078300 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-380W-840-N

709000078400 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-380W-840-W

709000078500 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-380W-840-AS

709000078600 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-380W-857-N

709000078700 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-380W-857-W

709000078800 LEDFloodMo-P Re570-380W-857-AS
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LS012040015

LS012040018

For unreplaceable light sources,if the light source contained in this luminaire  
could not work properly,the luminaire should be disposed of.
Bei nicht austauschbaren Lichtquellen, wenn die in dieser Leuchte enthaltene 
Lichtquelle nicht richtig funktionieren könnte, sollte die Leuchte entsorgt warden.

Minimum distance from illuminated object.
Mindestabstand zum beleuchteten Objekt.

For use in the environment where normal non-conductive/conductive，dust 
accumulation may be expected，Not for use in the environment with high/unusual 
dust accumulation .
zur Verwendung in Umgebungen, in denen normale nichtleitende Staubansammlungen
 zu erwarten sind, nicht zur Verwendung in Umgebungen mit erwarteter 
hoher/ungewöhnlicher Staubansammlung.




